
22,54% 8,61%

49,60% 97,99% 1,61% 0,40% 50,40%

21,72% 23,36% 15,16% 8,61%

Αποχή
249 244 4 1 253

502

Ψήφισαν Έγκυρα Άκυρα Λευκά

Εκλογικό Τμήμα : 4659

Εγγεγραμένοι

53 57

37

21

55

21

ΛΑΓΟΥΔΑΚΟΣ 
ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

ΓΚΑΝΑΣ 
ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ

ΒΑΤΙΣΤΑΣ 
ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ

ΡΟΥΣΑΛΗΣ 
ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ

ΛΑΓΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ 
ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΝΗΣ 
ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ


